FIRST NAME

JOHN

DUANE-MIKE

STEVE

BRIAN

DUSTYN

LYNN

ADAM

CRAIG

BRANDON

JOHN

JONATHAN-NATHAN

DUSTYN

CUTTER

HUNTER

STEVE

DJ

STEVE

LAST NAME

LUSE, JR

SHULTZ

SHUPP, JR

SHIVELY

ADAMS, JR

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

COLTON PULLING

STECKLER

ULMER

EWING

TROXELL

STINE

ADAMS, SR

HOFFMAN

HOMAN

RICHARD

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BOOP

HOUTZ

CITY

MILLHEIM

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

MILLMONT

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

CANTON

GETTYSBURG

TURBOTVILLE

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

DANVILLE

MCCLURE

RICHFIELD

AARONSBURG

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

REBERSBURG

Results for
004) 7,500 Ibs. Farm Pace, 15.5 x 38.xIlsm

YEAR MAKE

1950 FARMALL

1951 IH

1939 FARMALL

1947 FARMALL
MASSEY HARRIS
OLIVER

1950 MASSEY HARRIS

1953 JOHN DEERE

1939 JOHN DEERE

1954 CASE

?? OLIVER

1944 FARMALL
MASSEY HARRIS
FARMALL
JOHN DEERE
MASSEY HARRIS
OLIVER

1950 FARMALL

1947 JOHN DEERE

MODEL

SUPER M

555

880

44

70

A WICKERBILL

400

88

M

44-6

M CUTTIN CLOSE

3130

744

88

M MAKIN BACON

G

VEHICLE NAME

THE OTHER WOMAN

FEET

291.87

291.30

283.97

279.64

278.42

277.66

277.01

276.11

273.15

271.55

270.14

267.51

266.94

266.43

264.64

264.50

263.98

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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